
 

 

Alabama Department of Child Abuse & Neglect Prevention 

“Children’s Trust Fund” 
 

Check Presentation Schedule 

Date & Time District Location Contact 

Tue., Nov. 1 

10:30 a.m. City Council 

Meeting 

11:00 Check Presentation 

1 Gov. Plaza 

205 Government St. 

Mobile 36606  

Lydia Pettijohn 

Kids101@comcast.net 

251.479.5700 

Wed., Nov. 2 

11:00 a.m. 

2 Alfred Saliba Family Service 

Center 

301 W. Lafayette St. 

Dothan 36301 
 

Pamela Miles 

pamelam@exchangecap.org 

334.671.1966 

334.712.0328(ASFSC) 

Thu., Nov. 3 

10:00 a.m. 

2 BBVA Compass Building/United 

Way Conference Room 6th Floor 

60 Commerce St. 

Montgomery 36103 

Jeana Winter 

jwinter@alabamaalabamaparentcenter

.com 

334.567.2252 
 

Fri., Nov. 4 

10:00 a.m. 

7 Family Resource Center 

10096 AL- 14 

Selma 36701 

Dane Shaw 

Dshaw.dcfi@gmail.com 

334.589.3720 

334.874.7785(FRC) 

Thu., Nov. 10 

7:30 a.m. 

 

4 Hospice of Marshall County – 

Shepherd’s Cove Community Rm. 

408 Marling Road 

Albertville 35951 
 

Malarie Allen 

mallen@hospicemc.org  

256.891.7724 

Tue., Nov. 15 

10:00 a.m. 

6 IMPACT Family Counseling 

701 Montgomery Hwy 

Vestavia Hills 35216 
 

George Casey 

gc@impactal.org 

205.916.0123 

Tue., Nov. 15 

11:30 a.m. 

5 Marriott Shoals Conference Center 

10 Hightower Place 

Florence 35630 
 

*In conjunction with the Florence Exchange 

Club’s “One Nation Under God” 
 

Teresa Robertson 

info@attentionhomes.net 

256.767.0972/256.394.7101 

Wed., Nov. 16 

10:00 a.m. 

3 Sylacauga Alliance for Family 

Enhancement, Inc. -SAFE 

78 Betsy Ross Lane 

Sylacauga 35150 
 

Betsy Curlee 

betsy@firstfamilyservices.com 

256.362.7254 

256.245.4343(SAFE) 

Thu., Nov. 17 

3:00 p.m. 

3 Child Care Resource Center/Family 

Resource Center 

510 S. 7th Street 

Opelika 36801 

Antoine Harvis 

Antoine.harvis@ccrc-alabama.org 

334.749.8400 ext. 235 

                    334.742.2112(EAMH) 
 

Fri., Nov. 18 

9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 

4 Family Success Center of Etowah 

County, Inc. 

821 East Broad Street Gadsden 

35903 
 

Marie Johnson 

fscofetowahcounty@gmail.com 

256.547.6888 ext. 111 

 

Thu., Dec. 1 

10:00 a.m. 

7 University of Alabama Child 

Development Resource Center 

Tuscaloosa 
 

Leslie Guy 

lguy@ches.ua.edu 

205.348.2235 

Fri., Dec. 9 

10:00 a.m. 

4 Jasper Area Family Services Center 

2209 Delaware Ave. 

Jasper 35502 
 

Donna Kilgore 

dkilgore@bscc.edu 

205.302.0801 

Thu., Dec. 15 

2:00p.m. 

5 National Children’s Advocacy Ctr. 

210 Pratt Avenue 

Huntsville 35801 
 

*Located in the Training building 

auditorium 

Michelle Marty 

mmarty@nationalcac.org 

256.327.3766 
Or 

Susan Roberts 

Susan@pactfamily.org 

256.355.7252 
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